

# 1Z0-134<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle WebLogic Server 12c: Advanced Administrator II

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-134 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-134.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

Review this scenario of an application running on a storage-disabled, managed Coherence server that uses a Coherence two-tier near cache:

Cache data is already written to the distributed cache.

There is a local near cache configured on the application side (storage-disabled node).

Application requests the data from Coherence twice.

Assuming this is the server\\'s first access of this data from the cache, how many network round trips

between Coherence cluster instances take place in total? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. 3
- B. 4
- C. 1
- D. 2

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which two automatic migration scenarios require node manager for all migratable services? (Choose two.)

- A. Consensus leasing
- B. Database leasing with no pre and post migration scripts
- C. Database leasing with pre and post migration scripts
- D. Synchronous leasing

Correct Answer: AC

When using automatic service migration, the Node Manager is required to get health monitoring information about the member servers involved, as follows:

Consensus leasing ?Node Manager must be running on every machine hosting managed servers within the cluster.

Database leasing ?Node Manager must be running on every machine hosting managed servers within the cluster only if pre/post-migration scripts are defined. If pre/post-migrations are not defined, then Node manager is not required.

## https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-134.html

2024 Latest pass2lead 1Z0-134 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Reference: https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E13222\_01/wls/docs103/cluster/service\_migration.html

## **QUESTION 3**

You are monitoring a WebLogic JDBC data source and have decided to drop some connections because an earlier peak usage condition has now ended. In addition, this data source has not been enabled for automatic shrinking.

What will occur once you execute the shrink() method on that JDBCDataSourceRuntimeMBean?

- A. The number of connections in the pool will be reduced to the greater of either the current number of connections in use or to the minCapacity property setting.
- B. The number of connections in the pool will be reduced to the current number of connections in use regardless of the minCapacity property setting.
- C. The number of connections in the pool will be reduced to the minCapacity property setting regardless of the current number of connections in use.
- D. The number of unused connections in the pool will be reduced by half.

Correct Answer: A

When you shrink a data source, WebLogic Server reduces the number of connections in the pool to the greater of either the initial capacity or the number of connections currently in use.

Reference: https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E13222\_01/wls/docs92/jdbc\_admin/manage.html#wp1048129

### **QUESTION 4**

Which three tools allow you to create a Domain Template? (Choose three.)

- A. JDeveloper
- B. pack command
- C. Smart Template Wizard
- D. weblogic.Build
- E. Domain Template Builder
- F. WLST
- G. Archive command

Correct Answer: BEF

Reference: http://www.dba-oracle.com/t\_weblogic\_domain\_templates.htm

## **QUESTION 5**



## https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-134.html

2024 Latest pass2lead 1Z0-134 PDF and VCE dumps Download

You are reviewing the scheduled maintenance of your domain after adding a new cluster.

Which statement is true when configuring a migratable target within a WebLogic Server cluster? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Allow Post-Migration Script To Run On a Different Machine is selected by default.
- B. The default server migration policy is Auto-Migrate Exactly-once Services.
- C. The participating cluster should include at least one configured server.
- D. An automatically migrated service will always be hosted on the specified User Preferred Server.

Correct Answer: D

<u>1Z0-134 VCE Dumps</u>

1Z0-134 Study Guide

1Z0-134 Braindumps